

**ORDER BELOW EXH. 02 IN R.C.S. No.11/2026 (Vakalatnama  
of the plaintiffs)**

Seen & filed.

Kagal.  
Date: 03/02/2026.

**(P. S. Patil)**  
Jt. Civil Judge Jr. Division Kagal.